callsign
HKB130
N176CG
N26HH
1JA15
JTLA80
N360AY
N1099
N25KZ
SWA2407
AAL1693
UAL360
UAL1991
SWA107
EJA626

ac_type registration dep_af des_af dep_time des_time

H25B
F2TH
C550
GALX
BE40
Li35
C25M
F2TH
B738
A319
B738
B739
B737
C68A

N176CG
N26HH
N159JH
N480M
N360AY
N1099
N25KZ
N85667
N714US
N73259
N69833
N7725A
N626QS

KICT
KFRG
MYAT

KFHB
KDWH
KGYH
KPDK
KSDF
KDCA
KIAD
KSFO
KATL
KLUK

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

7/1/2019 9:52
7/1/2019 13:26
7/1/2019 15:28
7/1/2019 16:14
7/1/2019 16:52
7/1/2019 17:01
7/1/2019 18:01
7/1/2019 18:35
7/1/2019 19:18
7/1/2019 19:44
7/1/2019 19:49
7/1/2019 19:51
7/1/2019 19:54
7/1/2019 20:19

O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R

dep_rwy des_rwy jet _type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST

dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



